BC

Game

P W N R

0 N O U»n

10

11
12

13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

£

N

Time
10.00

10.40

11.20
11.50
12.20

12.50

2.20
2.50

3.20

Field
1

A W N - H W nN

w -

A W N - w

H W N

Division
Competitive
Competitive

Social
Social

Competitive
Competitive
Social
Social

Competitive
Competitive

Social
Social

Competitive
Competitive

Competitive
Competitive
Social
Social

Competitive
Competitive
Social
Social

Competitive
Competitive

Competitive
Competitive

Competitive
Social

BCTA / QTL Mixed Touch Carnival
DRAW - 3 July 2010

Pool

O 0O @ W o o0 >

>

o @

O 0O > >

O O W™ ™

Semi
Semi

Playoff 5/6
Playoff 7/8

Final
Final

. Queensiand

League

Team 1 Team 2
Antiques Roadshow 6 |v.] 3 Southpine Clans
Southpine Toads 2 |v.] 5 Busted Footies
Just Blaze 4 |v.| 1 Unleashed
Thirsty Dogs 3 |v.] O Century's Centurions
2 Fresh 7 |v.| 3 Cutters
Southpine Spartans O |Jv.] 3 On The Gas
Thirsty Dogs 4 |v.| 4 Just Blaze
Whooska Roosters 4 |v.| 6 Century's Centurions
Antiques Roadshow 2 |v.| 4 Busted Footies
Southpine Toads 3 10 Southpine Clans
Just Blaze 5 3 Century's Centurions
Unleashed 5 3 Whooska Roosters
2 Fresh 3 1 On The Gas
Southpine Spartans 4 |v.| 4 Cutters
Southpine Clans 1 [{v.|] 8 Busted Footies
Southpine Toads 5 (v.] 2 Antiques Roadshow
Century's Centurions 3 |v.| 4 Unleashed
Thirsty Dogs 5 Jv.| 1 Whooska Roosters
Southpine Spartans 2 |v.| 5 2 Fresh
Cutters 2 |v.] 2 On The Gas
Unleashed 1 Jv.] 3 Thirsty Dogs
Just Blaze 7 {v.] 3 Whooska Roosters

Busted Footies 2 | v On The Gas
2 Fresh 3 Southpine Toads
Antiques Roadshow | WOF LOF Cutters
Southpine Clans 0 7 Southpine Spartans
2 Fresh 6 5 On The Gas
Just Blaze 2* 1 Thirsty Dogs




