

BCTA / QTL Mixed Touch Carnival DRAW - 3 July 2010



Game	Time	Field	Division	Pool	Team 1				Team 2
1	10.00	1	Competitive	Α	Antiques Roadshow	6	٧.	3	Southpine Clans
2		2	Competitive	Α	Southpine Toads	2	٧.	5	Busted Footies
3		3	Social	С	Just Blaze	4	٧.	1	Unleashed
4		4	Social	С	Thirsty Dogs	3	٧.	0	Century's Centurions
5	10.40	1	Competitive	В	2 Fresh	7	V.	3	Cutters
6		2	Competitive	В	Southpine Spartans	0	٧.	3	On The Gas
7		3	Social	С	Thirsty Dogs	4	٧.	4	Just Blaze
8		4	Social	С	Whooska Roosters	4	٧.	6	Century's Centurions
9	11.20	1	Competitive	Α	Antiques Roadshow	2	V.	4	Busted Footies
10	11.20	3	Competitive	A	Southpine Toads	3	v. v.	10	Southpine Clans
10		3	Competitive	^	Southpine roads	<u> </u>	v.	10	Southpine Clans
11	11.50	1	Social	С	Just Blaze	5	٧.	3	Century's Centurions
12		3	Social	С	Unleashed	5	٧.	3	Whooska Roosters
13	12.20	1	Competitive	В	2 Fresh	3	٧.	1	On The Gas
14		3	Competitive	В	Southpine Spartans	4	٧.	4	Cutters
15	12.50	1	Competitive	Α	Southpine Clans	1	٧.	8	Busted Footies
16		2	Competitive	Α	Southpine Toads	5	٧.	2	Antiques Roadshow
17		3	Social	С	Century's Centurions	3	٧.	4	Unleashed
18		4	Social	С	Thirsty Dogs	5	٧.	1	Whooska Roosters
19	1.30	1	Competitive	В	Southpine Spartans	2	٧.	5	2 Fresh
20		2	Competitive	В	Cutters	2	٧.	2	On The Gas
21		3	Social	С	Unleashed	1	٧.	3	Thirsty Dogs
22		4	Social	С	Just Blaze	7	٧.	3	Whooska Roosters
23	2.20	1	Competitive	Semi	Busted Footies	2	٧.	5	On The Gas
24		3	Competitive	Semi	2 Fresh	3	٧.	2	Southpine Toads
25	2.50	1	Competitive	Playoff 5/6	Antiques Roadshow	WOF	V.	LOF	Cutters
26		3	Competitive	Playoff 7/8	Southpine Clans	0	٧.	7	Southpine Spartans
			•			•			
27	3.20	1	Competitive	Final	2 Fresh	6	٧.	5	On The Gas
		3	Social	Final	Just Blaze	2*	٧.	1	Thirsty Dogs